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245
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1436
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1149
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SCHUT Graciella
HAZELEGER Niels
MOORLAG Erna

REINTS Larissa

BRIENE Lienke

VAN OMMEN Angelique kIl
OOSTERVELD Ramon  kI2
FABER Margriet ki1
RAMAKER Rebecca kil
MULDER Eric

BENIERS Gerrit 2pa

GELDERMAN Janneke 2po
WIEFFERINK Annemie
WEERD van de Henk 2po
SCHUUR v.d. Annet 2po
VAN TUIJL Danielle ki1
BLIEK Martin ki1
BOVENHOF Dirk 1po

BOER de Pieter
HUTTERD lIris
HEDDE Ter Wim
KROEZE Chrisley
SCHUURMAN Frans
VAN DER KEUR Nico
VEEN van der Rudi
ROELINK Mark
HANS Henk
POSTMA John
SCHUT Gerard

MEURER Janet
KLEMENT Henri
BRUINSMA Shiva
KROON Herman kl2
HOLTIES Johan

OTTEN Erik
LOMMERSToine ki1
KOSTERS Jan

DE BOER Theo kl2

dressuur

1PO-1 9:00
1PO-1 9:10
1PO-1 9:20
1PO-1 9:30
1PO-1 9:40
2 PO-1-2-3 9:50
2 PO-1-2-3 10:00
2 PO-1-2-3 10:10
2 PO-1-2-3 10:20
4 PO-3 10:30
IMPULS 10:40
IMPULS 11:10
1-P0O-1-2-3 11:20
IMPULS 11:30
IMPULS 11:40
2 PO-1-2-3 11:50
2 PO-1-2-3 12:00
IMPULS 12:20
dressuur
1 PA-1 09:00
1 PA-1 09:10
1 PA-2 09:20
1 PA-1 09:30
4 PA-1 09:40
1 PA-1 09:50
1 PA-1 10:00
1 PA-1 10:10
1 PA-1 10:20
1 PA-2 10:30
1 PA-1 10:40
1 PA-1 11:10
1 PA-2 11:20
1 PA-2 11:30
2 PA-1-2 11:40
1 PA-2 11:50
1 PA-1 12:00
2 PA-1-2 12:10
2 PA-1-2 12:20
2 PA-1-2 12:30

vaardigheid

9:30

9:40

9:50
10:00
10:10
10:20
10:30
10:40
11:50
12:00
12:10

11:40
11:50
12:00
12:10
12:20
12:30
12:50

vaardigheid
09:35
09:45
09:55
10:05
10:15
10:25
10:35
10:45
10:55
11:05
11:15

11:45
11:55
12:05
12:15
12:25
12:35
12:45
12:55
13:05

marathon

12:15
10:40
10:50
11:00
11:10
11:20
11:30
11:40
12:50
13:00
13:10

12:40
12:50
13:00
13:10
13:20
13:30
13:50

marathon
10:35
14:25
10:55
11:05
11:15
11:25
11:35
11:45
11:55
12:05
14:30

12:45
12:55
13:05
13:15
13:25
13:35
13:45
13:55
14:05



